Royal Borough of Kensington & Chelsea
Procurement Information
Contract Detail above £5k (01 Jul 2016 to 30 Sep 2016) - Quarter 2 2016/17

Reference Number
con_RBKC_7618

con_H&F_11651

con_H&F_7117

con_H&F_7116

con_RBKC_7811
con_RBKC_8340

con_ASC_10174

con_ASC_10100
con_RBKC_8685

con_RBKC_9757

con_RBKC_9756

con_RBKC_9755

con_RBKC_9754

con_RBKC_9753

con_RBKC_9752

con_RBKC_9751

con_RBKC_9750

con_RBKC_9094

Title of Agreement
Microsoft Dynamics CRM Support Agreement

Agency Staff

Provision of joint Vehicle Pound management, Removal and
Relocation Services

Procurement for Civil Parking Enforcement Services

Appt of Faithful & Gould PMs - Sites: KCC, LR & LG.
Appt - agent Carter Jonas in the purchase of 65-69 Lots
Road.

Piper House LD Supported Housing Service

Prepaid Account Contract RBKC
Provision of School-Age Childcare & Play Services
Framework

Architectural and associated Design Professional Consultant
Services ADAM Architecture

Architectural and associated Design Professional Consultant
Services Farrells

Architectural and associated Design Professional Consultant
Services Porphyrios Associates LLP

Architectural and associated Design Professional Consultant
Services Maccreanor Lavington Ltd

Architectural and associated Design Professional Consultant
Services PRP

Architectural and associated Design Professional Consultant
Services Piercy&Company

Architectural and associated Design Professional Consultant
Services Allies and Morrison

Architectural and associated Design Professional Consultant
Services Haworth Tompkins

SAN Replacement

Supplier Name
Advanced CRM

COMENSURA LTD

NSL Ltd

NSL Ltd

Faithful+Gould
Carter Jonas LLP

The Westminster Society

Prepaid Financial Services Ltd
Fit For Sport Limited

ADAM Architecture

Farrells

Porphyrios Associates LLP

Maccreanor Lavington Ltd

PRP

Piercy&Company

Allies and Morrison

Haworth Tompkins

Computacenter (UK) Limited

Start Date

01/07/2016

01/07/2016

04/07/2016

04/07/2016

21/07/2016
03/08/2016

04/08/2016

01/09/2016
05/09/2016

08/09/2016

08/09/2016

08/09/2016

08/09/2016

08/09/2016

08/09/2016

08/09/2016

08/09/2016

29/09/2016

End Date Description of Goods/Services

30/06/2019 Support contract for Microsoft Dynamics CRM software at RBKC. 3 year
term but with a break every 12 months.

30/06/2018

03/07/2028 This contract (4+3+3+2 years) is divided into two lots:
Lot 1: Provision of Parking Civil Enforcement Services
Lot 2: Provision of joint Vehicle Pound management, Removal and
Relocation Services
with the London Borough of Hammersmith and Fulham
03/07/2028 This contract (4+3+3+2 years) is divided into two lots:
Lot 1: Provision of Parking Civil Enforcement Services
Lot 2: Provision of joint Vehicle Pound management, Removal and
Relocation Services
with the London Borough of Hammersmith and Fulham
20/07/2020 Appt of Faithful & Gould PMs - Sites: KCC, LR & LG.
02/08/2017 Appt - agent Carter Jonas in the purchase of 65-69 Lots Road.

31/01/2018 11 unit supported Housing service for adults with a learning disability
31/08/2020 Pre-Payment Card Services
04/09/2018 The Royal Borough of Kensington and Chelsea, together with seven Primary
Schools, is seeking to establish a Framework to provide a range of School-
Age Childcare and Play services to run during term time as well as school
holidays.
The Framework will run for two years and the successful bidder (Fit for
Sport Limited) appointed to the Framework will enter into individual call off
agreements with the Council and with Schools. There are no guarantees of
service volume or spend. The term-time contracts are between the
individual schools and Fit for Sport Limited, and are administered by the
individual school.
The specifications are for:
1) Provision of Term Time Play Centres (seven service lots)
2) Provision of Holiday Childcare and Play Centres (four service lots)
Go to itt_RBKC_3527 (Awards tab) to read comments (x3) and files (x4) on

award decision notices. [Also available on Details tab, under
"Attachments".]

07/09/2020

07/09/2020

07/09/2020

07/09/2020

07/09/2020

07/09/2020

07/09/2020

07/09/2020

28/09/2021 Replacement of Storage Area Networks

Contract Value

Department Responsible
32,400.00 Corporate Services (RBKC)

24,500,000.00 Shared Human Resources (RBKC &
H&F)

15,446,690.00 Transport and Technical Services (RBKC
& H&F)

45,360,000.00 Transport and Technical Services (RBKC
& H&F)

1,700,000.00 Corporate Services (RBKC)
45,150.00 Corporate Services (RBKC)

467,496.33 Adult Social Care

96,000.00 Adult Social Care
176,000.00 Children's Services

- Corporate Services (RBKC)

- Corporate Services (RBKC)

- Corporate Services (RBKC)

- Corporate Services (RBKC)

- Corporate Services (RBKC)

- Corporate Services (RBKC)

- Corporate Services (RBKC)

- Corporate Services (RBKC)

541,998.00 Corporate Services (RBKC)
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Review Date
02/03/2019

01/01/2018

04/07/2027

04/07/2027

19/07/2020
03/07/2017

04/08/2017

06/09/2019
04/09/2017

09/06/2020

09/06/2020

09/06/2020

09/06/2020

09/06/2020

09/06/2020

09/06/2020

09/06/2020

01/04/2021



